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" Schedule of Contact classes and Examination of PGO-GARD-II Semester

Date Day Details

14.12.2016 Wed Contact Classes for Four Theory Subjects

15.12.2016 Thur

16.12.2016 Fri

17.12.2016 Sat

18.12.2016 Sun Holiday

Final Examinations

19.12.2016 Mon GARD-507- Satellite Remote Sensing-II (SRS-II)

20.12.2016 Tue GARD-508 - Spatial Data Analysis and Modeling (SDAM)

21.12.2016 Wed GARD-509- Spatial Decision Support System for Rural Development
(SDSS)

22.12.2016 Thur GARD-51O- Natural Resource Management (NRM)

23.12.2016 Fri Discussion on Major Project Synopsis and approval. Project Report
to be submitted by end of Feb 2017.

Proposed Centres for Contact and Examinations (Can Choose anyone)

Centre Coordinator from NIRD&PR

NIRDPR, Hyderabad, Telanagana Dr. P Kesava Rao

NIRDPR-NERC, Guwahathi, Assam Prof. K Halloi/Dr. NSR Prasad

IGPR&GVS (SIRD), Jaipur, Rajasthan Er. H K Solanki

TPIPRD (SIRD), Raipur, Chhattisgarh Shri. T Phanindra Kumar/DSR Murthy
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Dr. V Madhava Rao
Programme Coordinator (PGCGARD)


